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Tul-100a 100K Populaire

65 Miles

start at 3 Tully High School
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Tul-100a 100K Populaire

65 Miles

start at 3 Tully High School

Leg| Directions Tot
0.0|L - onto Elm St/US 11/NY-80 0.1
0.5|R - onto US-11A N 0.6
5.3|L - onto Nichols Rd 5.9
0.6|L - onto Tully Farms Rd 6.5
1.0|R - onto Otisco Rd 7.5
4.5 Sharp left onto Oak Hill Rd 12.0
1.2|R - onto Stevens Rd 13.2
3.5 | Slight left onto Strong Rd 16.7
0.8|R - onto NY-80 E 17.5
1.3 | Slight right onto Long Rd 18.8
2.2 | Continue onto Song Lake Rd 21.0
0.1|R - onto Song Mountain Rd 21.1
1.2|L - onto Otisco Valley Rd 22.3
3.1 | Continue onto Preble Rd 25.4
1.3|L - onto US-11 N 26.7
0.1|R - onto E Homer-Baltimore Rd 26.8
5.3|L - onto NY-13 N 32.1
8.1|L - onto W Keeney Rd 40.2
6.1|R - onto Bardeen Rd 46.3
0.2|L - onto Toggenburg Rd 46.5
2.1|L - onto NY-80 W 48.6
1.5|R - onto Pompey St/NY 91 50.1
2.3 | Continue straight onto Chase Rd 52.4
0.3 | Chase Rd turns slightly left and becomes Cemetery Rd 52.7
2.1|L - onto US-20 W 54.8
0.4 | Slight left onto Berwyn Rd 55.2
2.1|Slight left to stay on Berwyn Rd 57.3
3.0|R - onto NY-80 W/NY-91 § 60.3
4.2 | Continue straight onto US 11//NY-80 64.5
0.2|L - into school (End) 64.7




